BIG CYPRESS

INDIGENOUS [ EVENT MAPNY

ARTS AND MUSIC FESTIVAL JUNIOR CYPRESS RODEO ARENA BIG CYPRESS RESERVATION
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MAP GUIDE

01 - General Parking
02 - Grandstand Area
03 - Vendor Area

04 - Main Stage

05 - Carnival Rides
06 - First Aid/Triage
07 - Info PA
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BIG CYPRESS

ARTS AND MUSIC FESTIVAL
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SATURDAY, MARCH 4

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

THIS IS A DRUG AND ALCOHOL FREE EVENT.

GATES OPEN

AHFACHKEE PLEDGE
AHFACHKEE SCHOOL BAND
ONE WAY SKY

FAWN WOOD

LYLA JUNE

PANEL DISCUSSION
CORNWALLIS

FREESTYLE ALLIGATOR
WRESTLING COMPETITION

SNOTTY NOSE REZ KIDS
CLOSE OUT DANCE

EVENT SCHEDULE

SUNDAY, MARCH 5

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

GATES OPEN

AHFACHKEE PLEDGE

AHFACHKEE SCHOOL BAND

FAWN WOOD

AYE FIVE AND CARRADINE BILLIE

RED BERRY WOMAN: FASHION SHOW
CORNWALLIS

ONE WAY SKY

FREESTYLE ALLIGATOR
WRESTLING COMPETITION

LYLA JUNE
SPENCER BATTIEST AND DOC NATIVE
CLOSE OUT DANCE

WWW.INDIGENOUSAMEF.COM *PERFORMANCE TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*



