INDIGENOUS ARTS AND MUSIC FESTIVAL







EVENT SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, MARCH 4

9:30 AM	GATES OPEN
10:00 AM	AHFACHKEE PLEDGE
10:30 AM	AHFACHKEE SCHOOL BAND
11:15 AM	ONE WAY SKY
12:00 PM	FAWN WOOD
1:00 PM	LYLA JUNE
1:45 PM	PANEL DISCUSSION
3:00 PM	CORNWALLIS
4:00 PM	FREESTYLE ALLIGATOR WRESTLING COMPETITION
5:00 PM	SNOTTY NOSE REZ KIDS
	CLOSE OUT DANCE

SUNDAY, MARCH 5

9:30 AM	GATES OPEN
10:00 AM	AHFACHKEE PLEDGE
10:30 AM	AHFACHKEE SCHOOL BAND
11:15 AM	FAWN WOOD
12:00 PM	AYE FIVE AND CARRADINE BILLIE
1:00 PM	RED BERRY WOMAN: FASHION SHOW
2:00 PM	CORNWALLIS
3:15 PM	ONE WAY SKY
4:00 PM	FREESTYLE ALLIGATOR WRESTLING COMPETITION
5:00 PM	LYLA JUNE
6:00 PM	SPENCER BATTIEST AND DOC NATIVE
	CLOSE OUT DANCE